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CITY AND COUNTY OF HONOLULU 
457(b) Deferred Compensation Plan Committee 

Distribution List 

City Update: 07/24/2012  

 Telephone Fax E-Mail 

CITY AND COUNTY OF HONOLULU    

 
Office of Corporation Counsel 

Robert C. Godbey, Esq. 
Corporation Counsel 
Committee Member 
   530 South King Street, Room 110 
   Honolulu, Hawaii 96813 
 

(808) 768-5100 (808) 768-5104 rgodbey@honolulu.gov 

Alternate is vacant – June 2012 
 

   

Ryan H. Ota, Esq. 
Deputy Corporation Counsel 
Deferred Compensation Committee Staff Counsel 
   530 South King Street, Room 110 
   Honolulu, Hawaii 96813 

(808) 768-5125 (808) 768-5105 rota@honolulu.gov 

 
Department of Human Resources 

Noel T. Ono, Director 
Committee Member 
   650 South King Street, 10th Floor 
   Honolulu, Hawaii 96813 
 

(808) 768-8500 (808) 768-5563 nono@honolulu.gov 

Robin Chun-Carmichael, Deputy Director 
Alternate Committee Member 
   650 South King Street, 10th Floor 
   Honolulu, Hawaii 96813 
 

(808) 768-8503 (808) 768-5563 rchun@honolulu.gov 

Vera Onouye, Chief, Employment & Personnel 
Services Division 
Committee Member 
   650 South King Street, 10th Floor 
   Honolulu, Hawaii 96813 
 

(808) 768-8520 (808) 768-5563 vonouye@honolulu.gov 

Jennifer K. Tobin, Chief, Benefits, Research & 
Transaction Section 
Alternate Committee Member & Staff Assistance 
   650 South King Street, 10th Floor 
   Honolulu, Hawaii 96813 

(808) 768-8537 (808) 768-5563 jtobin@honolulu.gov 
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 Telephone Fax E-Mail 

Department of Budget & Fiscal Services 

Michael R. Hansen, Director 
Committee Chair 
   530 South King Street, Room 208 
   Honolulu, Hawaii 96813 

(808) 768-3901 (808) 768-3179 mhansen@honolulu.gov 

 
Nelson H. Koyanagi, Jr., Deputy Director 
Alternate Committee Member 
   530 South King Street, Room 208 
   Honolulu, Hawaii 96813 
 

(808) 768-3902 (808) 768-3179 nkoyanagi@honolulu.gov 

Alison Look, Chief, Internal Control 
Committee Member  
   600 Kapiolani Blvd, Suite 201 
   Honolulu, Hawaii 96813 
 

(808) 768-3851 (808) 768-1127 alook@honolulu.gov 

Michael Golojuch, Administrative Services Officer
Deferred Compensation Administrator 
   530 South King Street, Room 115 
   Honolulu, Hawaii 96813 
 

(808) 768-3908 (808) 768-3194  mgolojuch@honolulu.gov  
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